H3 RESIDENCE ZONE



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure

PERMIT ISSUED JAN 26 1971 83

TATE OF THE PARTY	Portland, Maine,	January 22, 1971	CITY of PORTLAND
To the INSPECTOR OF B	UILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAIS		THE TANK THE
The undersigned hereb in accordance with the Laws	ry applies for a permit to erect a	ller repair demotish install the follo ding Code and Zoning Ordinance	wing building structure equipment of the City of Portland, plans and
Location728_Alle	n Avenue, Portland	Within Fire Limits	? Dist. No.
Owner's name and address.	Mr. Emmons Johnson) [}	Telephone
Lessee's name and address			Talanhana
Contractor's name and addr	ess Maine Shawnee S	Step Co., Inc., Aubu	rn Telephone
Architect	Sp	pecificatious	no No. of sheets
Proposed use of building	Dwelling	y	No. families 1
Last use			No. families
Material No. st	tories Heat	Style of roof	Roofing
Other buildings on same lot	dentiterrendentandelterrener conscienterrendententaler getigerenderenden		***
Estimated cost \$ 285.00			Fee \$ 3.00
	General Descri	ption of New Work	
To replace	•	proximate same size.	tform. Ht=30", Proj=72
According	to standard Shawne	e plan. Approved b n the Building Depa	y R. I. Perry, rtment, 8/15/57
Is connection to be made to	this work?public sewer?	of New WorkIs any electrical work involved If not, what is proposed for s	sewage?
Has septic tank notice been	sent?	Form notice sent?	
Height average grade to top	of plate	Height average grade to highest p	point of roof
Size, frontdepth	No. stories	solid or filled land?	earth or rock?
Material of foundacion	Thicknes	ss, top bottom	. cellar
Kind of roof	Rise per foot	Roof covering	······································
No. of chimneys	Material of chimneys	of lining Kind	of heat fuel
Fraining LumberKind		Corner posts	
Size Girder	Columns under gir lers	Size	Max. on centers
		C. Bridging in every floor and fl	
Joises and rafters:		nd 3rd	
On centers:	1st floor	2nd 3rd 3rd	roof
Maximum span:	1st floor	nd 3rd ,	roof, roof
as one story building with m	asonry walls, thickness of wal	ls?	height?height?
		Garage	
No. cars now accommodated	on same lot to be accom	modatednumber commercia	l cars to be accommodated
Will automobile repairing he	done other than minor repair	s to cars habitually stored in the	proposed building?
ROVED:		Miscellan	•
25/71- O.K.	50 10 Will	work require disturbing of any t	
22/// 6/15	Will	there be in charge of the above	
alden plecengele. Dagun er er er en er		that the State and City requir	
		rved?yez	emente portuning unfiele, are
t generating making announcing construction continue and description of the control of the contr	na de la maria	Ermons Johnson	
0	ndraga magda partino mendek haga ganag paga ayan ayan ayan ayan aya. A	0 . 1 . 0	
IMSPECTION COPY Sign	mature of owner	whall I have	17.13
312	Maine	Shawnee Step Compa	ny Inc

1022 Minot Avenue Auburn, Maine

NOTES Cert. of Occupancy issued Form Check Notice Final Notif. ZRUWG

:*•

March 13, 1956

AP - 728 Allen Avenue

Mr. Emmons Johnson 728 Allen Avenue

Dear Mr. Johnson:-

Information furnished in application for permit for construction of enclosed porch and attached garage on right hand side of dwelling at the above location is insufficient to show compliance with Building Code requirements. As far as we have been able to determine, the roof is to have a long and short pitch with the horizontal span of the front rafters being about 8 feet and that of those on the rear about 14 feet. Under such circumstances the 2x6 rafters will not figure out on the long span unless spaced no more than 12 inches on centers. If desired, 2x8's spaced not over 20 inches on centers may be used.

He shall be unable to issue a permit for construction of the addition until information as to how you will care for this problem has been furnished.

Very truly yours,

Albert J. Sears Deputy Inspector of Buildings

AJS/G

(RA) RESIDENCE ZONE - A DUDANT IC WAIT



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

00250

Class of Building or Type of St	ructure Third Class	mint 15 1822		
Portland,	Maine, March 12, 1956	CITY of many		
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND,		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit requipments in accordance with the Laws of the State o land, plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewise.	to er&4 alter reprincient states the the f Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Or th and the following specifications:	dinance of the City of Port-		
Location 728 Allen Ave.				
Owner's name and addressFarronsJohnson,73				
Lessee's name and address				
Contractor's name and addressowner				
Architect				
Proposed use of building dwelling.hot	use and 2-car Earage	No. tamilies		
Last use				
Materialwood No. storiesL Heat				
Other building on same lot		- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Esrimated cost \$1800.	Description of New Work	Fee \$5 .00		
		المصموا فلاسليدان		
To construct enclosed breezeway 8' x 6 side of dwelling house.	1 10" and 2-car garage 20' x 22	on right hand		
(See permit 56/236 for foundation)				
(See permit 59/250 for foundation)				
The inside of the garage will be covor A solid wood core door will be pro	red, where required by law with wided in opening between garage	3/8" inch asbestosboard and breozeway.		
		officate of occupancy Ourement is vialved		
It is understood that this permit does not include instait the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO 1	llation of heating apparatus which is to be t BE ISSUED TO owner	aken out separately by and in		
De	etails of New Work			
Is any plumbing involved in this work?	Is any electrical work involved in	this work?		
Is connection to be made to public sewer?				
Has septic tank notice been sent?				
Height average grade to top of plate8!4!	Height average grade to highest point	of roof . 13.16!!		
Size, front dupth	solid or filled land?	earth or rock?		
Size, front	hickness, top . 8 bottom 10 co	ellar no		
Material of underpinning " to sill	, Height Thi	ckness		
Kind of roofpitch-gable Rise per foot .9!!.	6". Roof covering Asphalt Clas	s C Und Lab		
No. of chimneys Material of chimneys				
Framing lumber—Kind hemlock	Dressed or full size?	_dressed		
Corner posts	r ledger board?	Size		
Girders Size Columns und	ier girders Size	Max, on centers		
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-1	16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat re	oof span over 8 feet.		
Joists and rafters: 1st floor 2x6	conc., 2nd 3rd 3rd	, roof . :2x6		
	, 2nd, 3rd			
~ <u>.</u>	, 2nd			
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of	of walls?	height?		
	If a Garage			
No. cars now accommodated on same lotO, to be Will automobile repairing be done other than minor	accommodated 2. number commercial c			
The actionopie repairing to done one their fillion	4			
PPROVED:	Miscellane			
O.X-8/14/06	Will work require disturbing of any tre			
will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to				
	see that the State and City require	ments pertaining thereto are		
	observed?y.a.s			
704	De Roll			

Signature of owner Cissular

NOTES Final Inspn. F/4/3 C. Cert. of Occupancy issued Form Check Notice closing-in GOut Notice 8/9/56 10:10 BB 56-000 orls र ताल इ. छर . . 1 Lorsen and the stand to be . . 9.31 .1 * : 1.5 · E^{i} $i\mathcal{M}_{B}[i]$ 3501+13-1-1515281

(RA) RESIDENCE ZONE - A



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

FLQQ£1958

EXECUTE	Class of Puilding or Type of Str	ucture	
	Portland,	Maine, Feb 27 , 1956	ETT of MELIA
To the INSPEC	TOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND,		
The under	rsianed hereby abblies for a permit	to erect attendention demonstrate the	following building xtexatoxe
equipment ein acco land, plans and sp	ordance with the Laws of the State of pacifications, if any, submitted herewit	f Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Or h and the following specifications:	dinance of the City of Port-
		Within Fire Limits?!	
Ovrer's name an	d address Amnons Tohnson, 72	8 Allen Ave.	Telephone
Lessee's name an	d address		Telephone
Contractor's nam	e and address .C Maning.&	Son. 349 Woodford St.	Telephone 2-5281
		. Specifications Plans yes.	
Proposed use of	buildingdwellinghc	use and 2-car garage	No. families
Last use			No. families
Material WOOD	No. stories Heat	Style of roof	Roofing
Other building or	a same lot		
Estimated cost S.	************************************		Fee \$ 1.00
		Description of New Work	•
and 2- Contractor	car garage 20' x 22'.	only for proposed enclosed by	mp. W
14061	mrs spring.		-
-		Permit Issued with Letter	2
-			ificate of occupancy durement is waved
	De	kails of New Work	
		Is any electrical work involved in	
Is connection to	be made to public sewer?	. If not, what is proposed for sewage?	
		Form notice sent?	
		Height average grade to highest point	
Size, front	depth	bolow grade	earth or rock?
Material of four	dationconcreteTl	below grade hickness, top8." bottom 10." ce	llar . , no
		Height Thic	
		Roof covering	
		of lining Kind of hea	
Framing lumber	Kind	Dressed or full size?	
Corner posts	Sills 4x6 Girt or	r ledger board?	Size
	Size Columns unde		Max. on centers
Studs (outside	walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-10	6" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat ro	of span over 8 feet.
Joists and r		, 2nd, 8rd	
On centers	: 1st floor	, 2nd, 3rd	, roof
Maximum s	span: 1st floor	, 2nd , 3rd	, roof
If one story buil	ding with musonry walls, thickness of	f walls?	height?
		If a Garage	
No care row or	ronmodated on same lot 0 . to he	accommodated 2 number commercial ca	rs to be accommodated0
		repairs to cars habitually stored in the pro	
with automobile	repairing by done trainer than inition		
PROVED:		Miscellane	
		Will work require disturbing of any tree	on a public street? no.
****************************	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Will there be in charge of the above	work a person competent to
		see that the State and City requires	nents pertaining thereto are
		observed? .yes	

A BASA SUNDANIA (CS) NOTES 49 r section d. 1. fire " 1.523 No eter Marchill, 1996 Other building or and su-Dr. J. to exertery and commanded at and 100 Granes To 5-6 fors rector is only [ro-1]: CANCELLINE OF COURSE Windship of the Committee of 573 BWAY OUR CONNECTION COMMENS to police of takes deminationed by the the works gain and or not or out of source squares. in and simulation is made 14 gramian derivate tage salf witter, how स्टिक्टी कर राज्य akon moras) Code than I do y States you'd to the served as a string grower 4.4 (of a combate by the god Sad Not on it with the same to a last of man men brown, by the 4 - 12 0 2 min in Many & mountain a say! रत्यक्षाम् त्रीत्वतीः $d_{i,i} \mapsto d_{i} \cdot d_{i,i} \cdot d_{i}$ 146

February 29, 1956

AP 728 Allen Avenue

C. E. Waning & Son 349 Woodford St.

Mr. Emmons A. Johnson 728 Allen Ave.

Gentlemen:

Building permit for excavation and construction of foundation for enclosed passageway and two car garage to be attached to right hand side of dwelling at the above location is issued herewith, subject to the following conditions:

1. Care will need to be taken to install bolts in top of foundation wall for anchorage of sills when concrete is poured.

2. Another permit will be needed to cover the construction of enclosed passageway and garage, and no work is to be done above the foundation until this permit has been issued. With application for permit will need to be furnished full information as to framing, protection on wall between passageway and warage, etc. and garage, etc.

Very truly yours,

Warren McDonald Inspector of Buildings



FILL IN AND SIGN WITH INK

PARMIT ISSUMD

CITY of PORTLAND

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

Portland, Maine, 10/2 To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipment in accordance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications: Location 738-732 Auerose of Building Jue **New Building** Name and address of owner of appliance , Con Tro To install Force of Sain Air Furnace & Location of appliance Basenest Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath? Kind of fuel? ______ If so, how protected? From top of moke pipe 20 From front of appliance / From sides or back of appliance / 5 Size of chimney flue \(\sum_{1/0} \) Other connections to same flue \(\sum_{0} \) If gas fired, how vented? _______ Rated maximum demand per hour ______ Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to insure proper and safe combustion? IF OIL BURNER Name and type of burner / / / NeatLabelled by underwriter's laboratories? Will operator be always in attendance?.....Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of t Type of floor beneath burner, Cancrete Location of oil storage Dasomen If two 275-gallon tanks, will three-way valve be provided?..... Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners IF COOKING APPLIANCE Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath? If so, how protected? Kind of fuel? Minimum distance to wood or combustible material from top of appliance From front of appliance _____From sides and back ______From top of smokepipe _____ Size of chimney flueOther connections to same flue Is hood to be provided? ______ If so, how vented? _____ Forced or gravity? _____ MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION Amount of fee enclosed? 2.00 for one heater, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc., in same building at same time.) APPROVED: 0 1: 1 6 8.8. 10/21/53 Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are observed i

INSPECTION COPY

Signature of Installer

Solotto Di Solotto

1 VIII Ріро	;
* Vent Pipe NOTES	
& Klud of Hight	Permit No. Location Owner Date of per Approved
Burner Rigidity 2 Supports	
6 Name & Labe	1 13 16 17 1
6 Stack Control	1 2 12 10
7 High Land on VI	108 77
8 Remot.	h 80 m
9 Piping So. to 1 Page Consuce of Section	
10 Valver This is a	
11 Capaci · / · / · / · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	5 566
12 Tunk (6).)	The state of the s
18 Tauk Distance	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
14 Oil Huagy	
1.	(C)
16 Low Water Saut-off	
Sol With State Sta	The Research School
/	
	1,3.1
/	La series
-,	
-	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
	*
	- N
The second secon	
	11
1	Annual of the second superfection of the second sec
The second secon	
Harring the second seco	
distribution of the state of th	The second secon
diplombiant protection and the second	
AND REAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	The state of the s
	The special content of
And the state of t	
Applications of the second confidence of the second	The surrendering publishing the design has extended interesting the supplicating the state of th
production designations and the control of the cont	
•	

Oh Decreases	***
(RA) RESIDENCE ZONE - A	HERMIT LISTAN
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT	AUG 14 1953
Class of Building or Type of Structure Third Class	1400
Portland, Maine, July 29, 1953	CITY of Philipper
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE	Annual and a series of the format of the first of the series of the seri
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect all Frepair and West 1993 the following accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications: Lecation 726-732 Allen Avenue Within Fire Limits?	he City of Portland, plans and
Owner's name and address Charles Kaatz, 117 Noyes St.	Telephone
Lessee's name and address	Telephone
Contractor's name and address Lyle Butland, 57 Ray St.	Telephone
Architect	es No. of sheets 3
Proposed use of building	No. families 1
Last use	No. families
Lest use	Roofing asphalt
Other buildings on same lot	
Estimated cost \$7,000	Fee \$ 7.CO
General Description of New Work	
To construct wooden frame 12 story dwelling 24'x30'	a 4
•	% ≱\ '9' \$\

To construct wooden frame la story dwelling 24 x30	. 4
	*
,	
	%n
Faring of Importance notice sout	a.
It is understyld that this permit does not include installation of healing apparatus which is to be taken of the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO Lyke Butland	it separately by and in
Details of New Work	
Is any plumbing involved in this work?	ork?yes
Is connection to be made to public sewer? no If not, what is proposed for sewage?	septic tank
Height average grade to top of plate Height average grade to highest point of roo	of20!
Size, front 30 depth 24 No. stories 12 solid or filled land; solid earth oellow grade 10" bottom 12" cellar Thickness, top 10" bottom 12" cellar	or rock? earth
Material of foundation cement Thickness, top 10" bottom 12" cellar	yes
Material of underpinning	
Kind of roofRise per foot Roof coveringasphalt Class C	Und. Lab.
No. of chimneys 1 Material of chimneys brick of lining tile Kind of heat F. 7	I. A. fuel cil.
Framing lumber—Kind hemlock Dressed or full size? dressed	processions and account of the second and the Second
Corner posts 4x6 Sills 2x8 box Girt or ledger board? Size _	
Girders V25 Size 6x10 Columns under girders Lally Size 32" Max.	
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof spa	
Joists and rafters: 1st floor 2x8 2nd 2x8 3rd 3rd	oofZX6
On centers: 1st floor 16", 2nd as per plan, 3rd, r	
Maximum span: 1st floor 12t , 2nd 12t , 3rd, r	
If one story building ith masonry walls, thickness of walls?hei	ght?
If a Garage	
No. cars now accommodated on same lot, to be accommodatednumber commercial cars to b	e accommodated
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed	building?
Niscellaneous	
ROVED:	ublic street? no
Will work require disturbing of any tree on a p Will there be in charge of the above work a	
see that the State and City requirements p	•
observed) YOS	and the state of t

Charles Kaatz

Inspection Copy

Signature of owner By:

NOTES INDE TOTAL	Termit No. 6 3 2 3 Location 7 26 7 3 2 Location 7 26 7 3 2 Owner Charles 19 1 40 Date of permit 8 1 40 Notif. closing in 1 40 Inspn. closing in 1 40 Inspn. closing in 1 40 Final Inspn. 1 2-7 Cert. of Occupancy issued
9/29/53 - From chelsina	
- Land Control of the	on a second
-12/1/63 July 6 1 60 C	The second secon
	FT LE LI LE LINE LINE LINE LINE LINE LINE
2/27/54- Nous don 181	way www to Board
to be used & S. B.	2 1 N 1 N 1 N 1 N 1 N 1 N 1 N 1 N 1 N 1
nme(no's l	2 1 E WOND
ternshone	Contact In Ind Jees
S EROOMS 7. W	Prop. a Juse of building
· Stine of	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Spinish State Stat	Marcel Van to to the Mark Come
7 - 7 - 321	6, 1 (41) 1 (41) 1 (41) 1 (42) 1 (43)
light with light	it qisesti lavro)
120010 - 210	73
	The state of the s
	- 1 - 2, 1 - 2, 1 - 2, 1
Constitution of the second	
	And the state of t

, , ,	Some of Jane of the state of th
in the wat the care was the training of the con-	the state of the s
tanish Ox C	thenam of the ways ween . DERMIN TO BE SALE
Very Work	(2) Details of Details of Section of the web.
Messi Sianos	
tip too in thing toward to the comments.	18
History Change drap 1100 (though which of the property with the property with the property of	Control of the second
sale, "Standard Pro	Market of the second of the se
- Manager Control of the State	1000
the men Add there	The state of the s
) , , ,	Corner to the State Stat
18 - 19 - 19 - 19 - 19 - 19 - 19 - 19 -	reference to the second of the
war dan dan dan gangga pang pang bagan ang pangga ang pangga pang	मस्य प्रमाणका विकास मान्यु कृतका स्वाप्त स्वाप्त कर राज्या विकास
And the state of t	a sike makes and the site
ton,b., 76. 18	1832
inglat	all and story middles and the story of the story of the story building with a contract the story of the story
-) 6 1 /
	. अ. स्टब्स अंटर्ग के स्थानकरकात्रक स्वार्यकरका
to entire histograph and in broads allowed the execution of	Martin and the Company of the second
ANGERTA	, 21-P4-07-77
off Courselford erround nor canapara the	
wife of the control o	
च्या लोक्सरे पार्वकरण १०० । । । । । ।	Visto
•	PAGE 18 OF A PROPERTY OF A PRO
The state of the s	
Section 1	וואיפרב מסוא כברא ווקומני בי וויי וואיפרב מסוא כברא

AP 718-724 Allen Ave. 726-732 ** ** 748-750 ** **

August 3, 1953

Mr. Charles Kasts 117 Noyes St. Mr. Lyle E. Butland 57 Ray St. Copy to: Kr. Edward J. Norris 14 June St.

Gard:Lemon:-

In attempting to check the staking out of the location of five new dwellings at 718-750 Allen Ave., an inspector from this department reports that he was unable to determine if the locations as staked on the lots at 718-724, 726-732, and 748-750 Allen Ave. comply with Zoning Ordinance requirements because the side lines of those Lets which do not run at right an less to the street line have not been adequately marked for him to find their location on the ground. Please have stakes provided, if not at the rear corners at least part way along the length of those lot lines, so that the locations of the proposed buildings in relation to them can be determined, and notify this department when this has been done.

It is also necessary that the location of the dwelling on the lot at 718-724 be moved farther back from the street line than it has been staked. Since the front well of the existing house on the adjoining lot is located 25 feet 6 inches back from Allen Ave., it is necessary that the front well of the 15 inch overhanging projection on the front of the proposed dwelling be located no closer than this to the street line. This will meet that the front foundation well will need to be located no less than 26 icm? 9 inches from Allen Ave. Please have the location re-staked accordingly.

Very truly yours,

Warren McDonald Inspector of Bull Ange

MSA

SEPTIC TANKS Request for approval of:

CITY OF PORPLAND, MAINE

Department of Building Inspection

July 29, 1953

Location - 728-732 Allen Ave. Cwner - Charles Kaatz Contractor - Lyle Butland Type bldg. - New dwelling

To the Health Officer:

Application for building permit identified as above has been filed in this office; indicating that a septic tank installation is proposed, as a means of sewage is not feasible. Copy to owner and contractor is attached.

Your approval as to the method of sewage disposal is requested before a building permit is issued, therefore will you complete and return the appended report as expeditiously as possible.

Inspector of Edildings

Attachment:

Copy of this notice Copy of letter to owner

Proposed sewage disposal method is Remarks: Percolation tost made 23 March. Amy.

Remarks: Percolation tost made 23 March. Amy.

Realth Officer

Date.

Date.



(COPY) ANALYSE REPRESENTATION AND CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Department of Building Inspection CURTIFICATE OF OPERAL DEPARTMENT OF THE OPERAL DEPA

LOCATION 726-732 Allen Ave.

Issued to Charles Kastz

Date of Issue Jan. 27, 1954

This is in certify that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, buint-altered —Miniparaceoxise under Building Permit No. 53/1345 has had final inspection, has beer found to conform substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.

PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES

APPROVED OCCUPANCY

Entiro

One-family Dwelling House

Limiting Conditions:

This certificate supersedes certificate issued

Approved:

1/27/54

(Date) Inspector of Buildings

(Date) Inspector of Buildings

EMPLICATION OF BUILDINGS

ENGINEERING TO BUILDINGS

ENGINEER

STATEMENT ACCOMPANYING APPLICATION FOR BUILDING FERMIT .

	for 1 family dwelling
1	Date July 29 Yer
L,	in whose name is the title of the property now recorded? Charles Kaatz
2.	Are the boundaries of the property in the vicinity of the proposed work shown clearly on the ground, and how? stakes
5.	Is the outline of the proposed work now staked out upon the ground? If not, will you notify the Inspection Office when the work is staked out and before any of the work is commenced?
•	What is to be maximum projection or overhang of eaves or drip? none
•	Do you assume full responsibility for the correctness of the location plan or statement of location filed with this application, and does it show the complete outline of the proposed work on the ground, including bay windows porches and other projections? yes
•	Do you assume full responsibility for the correctness of all statements in the application concerning the sizes, design and use of the proposed building?
7.	
	Eyl & Butland



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES **ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS**

Date May 11 Receipt and Permit number D 09392 To the CHIEF ELLCTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, Maine: The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make electrical installations in accordance with the laws of Maine, the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the National Electrical Code and the following specifications: LOCATION OF WORK: 728 Allen Avenue OWNER'S NAME: Emmons Johnson ADDRESS: same OUTLETS: Switches _____ Plugmold _____ ft. TOTAL _ Receptacles_ FIXTURES: (number of) ___ (not strip) TOTAL _ Incandescent _ Flourescent _ _ ft. Strip Flourescent SERVICES:
 Overhead
 X
 Underground
 Temporary
 TOTAL amperes
 100
 3.00

 S: (number of)
 1
 .50
 METERS: (number of) _ MOTORS (number of) Fractional___ 1 HP or over RESIDENTIAL HEATING: Oil or Gas (number of units) _ Electric (number of rooms) ____.
COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING: Oil or Gas (by a main boiler) _____ Oil or Gas (by separate units) _____ _ Over 20 kws ____ Electric Under 20 kws ____ APPLIANCES: (number of) Water Heaters Ranges Disposals Cook Tops Dishwashers Wall Ovens Compactors Dryers Others (denote) Fans TOTAL MISCELLANEOUS: (number of) Branch Panels ____ Transformers . Air Conditioners Central Unit _ Separate Units (windows) ______ Signs 20 sq. ft. and under _ ••• Over 20 sq. ft. Swimming Pools Above Ground ____ In Ground _______ Fire/Burglar Alarms Residential Commercial _____ Heavy Duty Outlets, 220 Volt (such as welders) 30 amps and under _____ over 30 amps ____ Circus, Fairs, etc. Alterations to wires Repairs after fire _ Emergency Lights, battery _____ Emergency Generators ____ INSTALLATION FEE DUE: FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PERMIT DOUBLE FEE DUE: FOR REMOVAL OF A "STOP ORDER" (304-16.b) 5.00 min TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: INSPECTION: Will be ready on 5/13 a.m., 19; or Will Call CONTRACTOR'S NAME: Gary Cassidy
ADDRESS: 14 Herbert Drive Scarboro ME 04074

> INSPECTOR'S COPY --- WHITE OFFICE COPY - CANARY CONTRACTOR'S COPY --- GREEN

IGNATURE OF CONTRACTOR

TEL.: 774-5478

To a far in the first inite at the well of the weather white the last the west first brigger

MASTER LICENSE NO.: 04853 LIMITED LICENSE NO.:

	OGRESS INS	Service 600 00 Service called in Closing-in PECTIONS: 5/	5/2/8,	// was	Permit Application Register Page No.	Final Inspection FIFE 87 By Inspector Vy usus 1 49	Owner Shakers of he Date of Permit Shift Shift	ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS— Permit Number 09392
DA	ATE:	REMARKS:					- 1	}
		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				,		
	_							
N							, ,	
	,						,	,
								<u> </u>
								
	<u> </u>				•	. j. (3)	delle septe	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO SERVICE AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO SE

The specific was the second of the specific to the second of the second

00MPLATED DATE 5/13/87 PR